
Car Driver Car Class Total O/A

11 Robin Lines Nissan Micra* D 258.3 1

21 Sam Carter Nissan Micra* D 264.6 2

13 Craig Bennett Nissan Micra* D 295.2 3

4 Vini Cruz Nissan Micra* P 248.3 1

8 David Lewis Nissan Micra P 261.8 2

16 Dave Taylor Nissan Micra* P 264.5 3

1 Adrian White Nissan Micra* P 266.5 4

20 Ian Thompson Nissan Micra* P 268.2 5

17 Oli Dennington-Price Nissan Micra* P 272.8 6

19 Iain Cooper Nissan Micra* P 274.2 7

6 Dan Pearson Nissan Micra* P 276.3 8

3 Keith Walladge Nissan Micra* P 281.8 9

15 Carly Taylor Nissan Micra* P 283.1 10

5 Laura Betancourt Garcia Nissan Micra* P 291.6 11

7 Andrew Pearson Nissan Micra* P 294.2 12

9 Lauren Theobald Nissan Micra* P 296.9 13

18 Simon Price Nissan Micra* P 302.0 14

12 Anne Lines Nissan Micra* P 318.4 15

10 John Theobald Nissan Micra* P 321.9 16

2 Ellen White Nissan Micra* P 322.8 17
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Car Driver Car Class Total O/A Sub Tot

D

11 Robin Lines Nissan Micra* D 258.3 1 258.3 258.3

21 Sam Carter Nissan Micra* D 264.6 2 264.6 264.6

13 Craig Bennett Nissan Micra* D 295.2 3 295.2 295.2
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P

4 Vini Cruz Nissan Micra* P 248.3 1 248.3 248.3

8 David Lewis Nissan Micra P 261.8 2 261.8 261.8

16 Dave Taylor Nissan Micra* P 264.5 3 264.5 264.5

1 Adrian White Nissan Micra* P 266.5 4 266.5 266.5

20 Ian Thompson Nissan Micra* P 268.2 5 268.2 268.2

17 Oli Dennington-Price Nissan Micra* P 272.8 6 272.8 272.8

19 Iain Cooper Nissan Micra* P 274.2 7 274.2 274.2

6 Dan Pearson Nissan Micra* P 276.3 8 276.3 276.3

3 Keith Walladge Nissan Micra* P 281.8 9 281.8 281.8

15 Carly Taylor Nissan Micra* P 283.1 10 283.1 283.1

5 Laura Betancourt Garcia Nissan Micra* P 291.6 11 291.6 291.6

7 Andrew Pearson Nissan Micra* P 294.2 12 294.2 294.2

9 Lauren Theobald Nissan Micra* P 296.9 13 296.9 296.9

18 Simon Price Nissan Micra* P 302.0 14 302.0 302.0

12 Anne Lines Nissan Micra* P 318.4 15 318.4 318.4

10 John Theobald Nissan Micra* P 321.9 16 321.9 321.9

2 Ellen White Nissan Micra* P 322.8 17 322.8 322.8



Car Driver Test WT Fault Cone Stop

5 Laura Betancourt Garcia 1.1 1

2.3 1

16 Dave Taylor 1.3 1

18 Simon Price 1.3 WT

2.2 1

21 Sam Carter 2.3 1
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Car Driver Car Class Total

11 Robin Lines Nissan Micra* D 258.3 1st

21 Sam Carter Nissan Micra* D 264.6 2nd

13 Craig Bennett Nissan Micra* D 295.2 3rd

4 Vini Cruz Nissan Micra* P 248.3 1st

8 David Lewis Nissan Micra P 261.8 2nd

16 Dave Taylor Nissan Micra* P 264.5 3rd
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The Brecks Micra Challenge Stubble PCA
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Car Driver Class Total 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3

1 Adrian White P 266.5 54.5 50.0 52.8 36.9 34.1 38.2 1

2 Ellen White P 322.8 63.4 66.0 62.1 45.9 40.4 45.0 2

3 Keith Walladge P 281.8 55.3 51.8 56.2 39.2 38.1 41.2 3

4 Vini Cruz P 248.3 50.8 48.3 48.2 33.0 32.9 35.1 4

5 Laura Betancourt Garcia P 291.6 59.8 59.2 51.1 39.3 37.6 44.6 5

6 Dan Pearson P 276.3 56.7 52.3 54.1 37.4 36.0 39.8 6

7 Andrew Pearson P 294.2 60.5 54.6 54.6 41.6 40.6 42.3 7

8 David Lewis P 261.8 53.0 49.1 50.6 37.3 33.9 37.9 8

9 Lauren Theobald P 296.9 55.2 59.5 57.4 42.3 39.0 43.5 9

10 John Theobald P 321.9 61.2 59.5 63.3 53.0 42.6 42.3 10

11 Robin Lines D 258.3 51.8 49.9 50.8 35.0 34.5 36.3 11

12 Anne Lines P 318.4 64.8 59.5 63.4 43.1 42.1 45.5 12

13 Craig Bennett D 295.2 61.5 55.3 57.4 40.5 38.6 41.9 13

15 Carly Taylor P 283.1 58.2 53.6 54.2 41.5 36.2 39.4 15

16 Dave Taylor P 264.5 54.5 48.2 54.4 36.9 32.6 37.9 16

17 Oli Dennington-Price P 272.8 55.4 50.4 52.7 38.8 35.8 39.7 17

18 Simon Price P 302.0 57.2 52.5 68.2 41.0 42.1 41.0 18

19 Iain Cooper P 274.2 53.8 52.6 52.3 37.5 35.1 42.9 19

20 Ian Thompson P 268.2 53.3 48.8 54.3 38.6 35.0 38.2 20

21 Sam Carter D 264.6 53.6 48.5 50.7 34.5 33.5 43.8 21
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1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3

D 51.8 11 48.5 21 50.7 21 34.5 21 33.5 21 36.3 11

P 50.8 4 48.2 16 48.2 4 33.0 4 32.6 16 35.1 4
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Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 Adrian White SCCoN / CMC Nissan Micra* P 54.50 50.00 52.80 1

2 Ellen White SCCoN / CMC Nissan Micra* P 63.40 66.00 62.10 2

3 Keith Walladge WSMC Nissan Micra* P 55.30 51.80 56.20 3

4 Vini Cruz SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 50.80 48.30 48.20 4

5 Laura Betancourt Garcia SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 54.80 1 59.20 51.10 5

6 Dan Pearson ECMC Nissan Micra* P 56.70 52.30 54.10 6

7 Andrew Pearson ECMC Nissan Micra* P 60.50 54.60 54.60 7

8 David Lewis WSMC Nissan Micra P 53.00 49.10 50.60 8

9 Lauren Theobald WSMC Nissan Micra* P 55.20 59.50 57.40 9

10 John Theobald WSMC Nissan Micra* P 61.20 59.50 63.30 10

11 Robin Lines WSMC / SCCoN Nissan Micra* D 51.80 49.90 50.80 11

12 Anne Lines WSMC Nissan Micra* P 64.80 59.50 63.40 12

13 Craig Bennett SCCoN Nissan Micra* D 61.50 55.30 57.40 13

15 Carly Taylor SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 58.20 53.60 54.20 15

16 Dave Taylor CMC Nissan Micra* P 54.50 48.20 49.40 1 16

17 Oli Dennington-Price SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 55.40 50.40 52.70 17

18 Simon Price SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 57.20 52.50 WT 57.60 18

19 Iain Cooper SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 53.80 52.60 52.30 19

20 Ian Thompson SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 53.30 48.80 54.30 20

21 Sam Carter SCCoN Nissan Micra* D 53.60 48.50 50.70 21

1.1 1.2 1.3
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Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 Adrian White SCCoN / CMC Nissan Micra* P 36.90 34.10 38.20 1

2 Ellen White SCCoN / CMC Nissan Micra* P 45.90 40.40 45.00 2

3 Keith Walladge WSMC Nissan Micra* P 39.20 38.10 41.20 3

4 Vini Cruz SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 33.00 32.90 35.10 4

5 Laura Betancourt Garcia SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 39.30 37.60 39.60 1 5

6 Dan Pearson ECMC Nissan Micra* P 37.40 36.00 39.80 6

7 Andrew Pearson ECMC Nissan Micra* P 41.60 40.60 42.30 7

8 David Lewis WSMC Nissan Micra P 37.30 33.90 37.90 8

9 Lauren Theobald WSMC Nissan Micra* P 42.30 39.00 43.50 9

10 John Theobald WSMC Nissan Micra* P 60.80 42.60 42.30 10

11 Robin Lines WSMC / SCCoN Nissan Micra* D 35.00 34.50 36.30 11

12 Anne Lines WSMC Nissan Micra* P 43.10 42.10 45.50 12

13 Craig Bennett SCCoN Nissan Micra* D 40.50 38.60 41.90 13

15 Carly Taylor SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 41.50 36.20 39.40 15

16 Dave Taylor CMC Nissan Micra* P 36.90 32.60 37.90 16

17 Oli Dennington-Price SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 38.80 35.80 39.70 17

18 Simon Price SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 41.00 37.10 1 41.00 18

19 Iain Cooper SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 37.50 35.10 42.90 19

20 Ian Thompson SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 38.60 35.00 38.20 20

21 Sam Carter SCCoN Nissan Micra* D 34.50 33.50 38.80 1 21

2.1 2.2 2.3
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